
Message 

From: 

on behalf of 

Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M inda I a Wi I cox] 

Mindala Wilcox 

7 /25/2019 3:08:36 PM 
'Brian Boxer' [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

RE: Agenda for IBEC Meetings 7 /30-8/2 

Thanks Brian. If possible .. could you update the meeting invite with the revised dates and address? Not sure if you can 
because Christina sent it ouL 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMll\JATIOl\J to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Brian Boxer [mailto:BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2019 3:05 PM 

To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher E. 

Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti 
(lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 

<catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com) <cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; Gerrit 

Platenkamp <GPlatenkamp@esassoc.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis 
Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass llP 

(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay Via (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 

<tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; John Gard 

<J.Gard@fehrandpeers.com>; Tom Gaul <T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Netai Basu <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Tiffany 

Wright <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com> 

Subject: Agenda for IBEC Meetings 7 /30-8/2 

Folks 

Please find an agenda for our meetings in the week of 7 /30 to 8/2. Please note the times and distribute as appropriate 
to others who need to participate in certain days or timeslots. 

Please let me know if you have questions. 

BB 

Brian D. Boxer, A!CP 
Senior \/fee President 
Norl'hem Co!ifomio Regiono! Director 

Suite 200 



bboxer@esassoc.com e:)~~~.~soc. r:o:·n 
""""""""""""""""" 


